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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2022 867.975,75 390.776,20 1.258.751,95 1.258.751,95

2023 1.089.072,63 2.605.000,00 3.694.072,63 4.952.824,58

2024 989.759,38 989.759,38 5.942.583,95

2025 955.659,38 8.261.000,00 9.216.659,38 15.159.243,33

2026 694.159,38 5.572.000,00 6.266.159,38 21.425.402,70

2027 602.034,38 5.917.000,00 6.519.034,38 27.944.437,08

2028 453.449,63 5.103.000,00 5.556.449,63 33.500.886,70

2029 372.087,63 6.422.000,00 6.794.087,63 40.294.974,33

2030 190.338,00 4.993.000,00 5.183.338,00 45.478.312,33

2031 50.940,00 5.698.000,00 5.748.940,00 51.227.252,33

Summe 6.265.476,13 44.961.776,20 51.227.252,33

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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